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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 MINHA  A M SULAIMAN A M 
(FTHR)

ATHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, PULLOOR, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

2 08/01/2026 Thahira  kodakkadan Kunhimoideen 
kodakkadan (FTHR)

Chumdampurath Kunnu, 
Palakkathode, Pulpatta, 
pulpatta, 676123, Eranad

  

3 08/01/2026 SEENATH Abdul Nasar  (HSBN) Aruvayil House, 
Valarad, Vettikkattiri, 
Pandikkad, 676521, 

Ernad

  

4 08/01/2026 AYISHA S ABBAS K (HSBN) KOTTAKKODAN 
HOUSE, AMAYUR, 

AMAYUR, AMAYUR, 
676123, ERANAD

  

5 08/01/2026 HARSHAD K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KUTTASSERI HOUSE, 
ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR, 

MANHAPPATTA PO, 
676123, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

6 08/01/2026 ALFALULU K ANEES K (FTHR) Kavanancheri House, 
Chathakkad, Elankur, 
Elankur PO, 676122, 

Ernad

  

7 08/01/2026 DILFA HIBA K ANEES K (FTHR) KAVANANJERI 
HOUSE, 

CHATHAKKADU, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR, 676122, 
ERANAD

  

8 08/01/2026 Rashin  N P Abdul Rasheed N 
(FTHR)

NELLIPARAMBAN, 
KARAKKUNNU, 

THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, MANJERI

  

9 08/01/2026 NASEERA K T ABDUL SHAREEF 
(HSBN)

NELLIKKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

TRIKKALANGODE P 
O, 676123, ERNAD

  

10 08/01/2026 SHAMIYA K NIYAS MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUNDUVATTY, 
ANJILANGADI, 
EDAPPATTA, 

VELLIYANCHERI P 
O, 679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

11 08/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha K Mohammed Kolleri 
(FTHR)

23/422 Kolleri, 
Valluvangad, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Valluvangad South, 
676521, Ernad

  

12 08/01/2026 SAYYED 
MUHAMMED 
DILSHAN  K M

SAYYEDALI (FTHR) KOLAKKAR 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
676521, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

13 08/01/2026 RAHMATH K P MUNSEER SALAM K 
T (HSBN)

KOZHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKETHALA, 
MANJERI, MANJERI 

COLLEGE P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

14 08/01/2026 SHAHMA SHERIN SALMANUL FARIS  
(HSBN)

KARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MOORIPPADAM, 
PANDIKKAD, 

VALLUVANGAD 
SOUTH, 676521, 

ERNAD

  

15 08/01/2026 HIDA RAHMA A T  Sudheer Babu 
Asarithodika (FTHR)

Asarithodika House, 
Thangalpadi, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Valluvangad South, 
676521, Ernad

  

16 08/01/2026 PATHUMMA 
SUHARA ERANHOLI 

MOIDEEN (HSBN) MATTUMMATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MULLIAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

17 08/01/2026 BEENA Ramadasan P (HSBN) 534-C, PANDIKKAD, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
MANJERI

  

18 08/01/2026 MUBEENA K SUBAIR (HSBN) 0, RAMANKULAM, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM 
WEST PO, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

19 08/01/2026 SUJITH KUMAR P S SUDEVAN P (FTHR) Pattathodi House, 
Manhappatta, Elankur, 

Manhappatta PO, 
676123, Ernad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

20 08/01/2026 RAHUL K SUMESH K (FTHR) KURUMBATH 
HOUSE, 

NECHIKKUNDU, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, MANJERI

  

21 08/01/2026 SAJLA SHERIN C T ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYAN THODI 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBOOR 
PATTIKKAD PO, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

22 08/01/2026 RASEENA V K MUHAMMED  (FTHR) VARIYAKUNDAN, 
CHULLIYODU 

KUNNU, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

23 08/01/2026 DEVIKA P MURALEEDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
VETTIKKAD, 

KANJIRATTUKUNNU, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, ERANAD

  

24 08/01/2026 MANOJ  M KRISHNAN (FTHR) MOODAPPILAKKAL  
HOUSE, 

PARAKKULAM, 
NARUKARA, 

NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

25 08/01/2026 SOURABHA VENUGOPALAN 
(HSBN)

KANATHUMKUZHI, 
PULLUPARAMBU, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PADIRIKODE P O, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

26 08/01/2026 SANAN U MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF U (FTHR)

ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
CHENGANA, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

27 08/01/2026 RAJI ASOK KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KALANGODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

28 08/01/2026 SALEEMA  K ABDUL RASHEED N 
V (HSBN)

NOTTANVEEDAN, 
NENMINI, NENMINI, 
THACHINGANDAM, 

679325, MANJERI

  

29 08/01/2026 SHAIMA K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KUDUMBIYAN 
KAVU HOUSE, 

AMAYUR, AMAYUR, 
AMAYUR, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

30 08/01/2026 FARSANA  P ABDUL ASEES P 
(FTHR)

PALANTHODI 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

31 08/01/2026 SURABHI T NITHEESH 
KRISHNAN K (HSBN)

KAVUNGAL THODI 
HOUSE, 

VAYAPPARAPADI, 
MANJERI, MANJERI P 

O, 676121, ERNAD

  

32 08/01/2026 Jamsheena N C  Muhammed Suneer  
(HSBN)

Palakkal House, 
Cherupallikkal, 

Trikkalangode P O, 
Trikkalangode, 

Trikkalangode, 676123, 
Ernad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

33 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD C K 

ABDULLA  (FTHR) CHERUKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAPPARAMBA, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPPARAMBA, 
676522, ERANAD

  

34 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THAJUDHEEN N 

MUHAMMED 
NECHIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KOLAPPARAMBA P 

O, 676522, ERNAD

  

35 08/01/2026 SHEELA M SREEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

PALANTHODI 
HOUSE, KUZHALUR, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERNAD

  

36 08/01/2026 SHEFEENA K  RIYAZ V  (HSBN) Vattakkalari House, 
Eriyad, Pandikkad, 

Kolaparamba, 676522, 
Ernad

  

37 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID M P 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQU (FTHR)

MADAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLINGAL,KARAKUNNU 
P O, KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU P O, 

676123, ERNAD

  

38 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
M K 

SAJITHA M K (MTHR) MEKKADAN, 
VELLIYANCHERI, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERI P 

O, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

39 08/01/2026 Palakkal Suneer Alavi (FTHR) Palakkal, Thodarakkal 
House, Trikkalangode P 

O, Trikkalangode, 
Trikkalangode, 676123, 

Ernad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

40 08/01/2026 BAJEEL  INSAF  K T MUNSEER  SALAM  K 
T (FTHR)

KOZHITHODI  
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKETHALA, 
MANJERI, MANJERI  

COLLEGE P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

41 08/01/2026 JILSHA K ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

KUMMALI HOUSE, 
CHERANI, MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM PO, 

676123, ERANAD

  

42 08/01/2026 FARHAN N MUJEEB N (FTHR) 22/200 
NECHITHADAYAN 

HOUSE, 
AREECHOLA, 

NENMINI, 
THACHINGANADAM 

P O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 08/01/2026 JUNAID V P MUHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL 
HOUSE, PAYYANAD, 

MANJERI, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

44 08/01/2026 FIDA 
KOLLAPARAMBAN 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) KOLLAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, PULATH, 

KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 
676123, ERNAD

  

45 08/01/2026 NIDA K P SHAHUL HAMEED 
KATTUPARUTHI 

(FTHR)

KATTUPARUTHI 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

46 08/01/2026 UMMER NELLOOR KUNHAMMUTTY 
NELLOOR (FTHR)

NELLOOR, 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

47 08/01/2026 HASHIM M MOIDEEN 
MADATHIL (FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
MULLAMPARA, 

MANJERI, MANJERI 
POST, 676121, 

ERANAD

  

48 08/01/2026 fidha m rahman p mohammed jaseel 
kummali (HSBN)

kummali house, cherani, 
manjeri, karuvambram 

po, 676123, eranad

  

49 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA U ABDUL SALAM U 
(FTHR)

ULUVAN HOUSE, 
NELLIKUTH, 

MANJERI, 
NELLIKUTH P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

50 08/01/2026 FAYIZ N K HAMEED N K (FTHR) NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ORAVAMPURAM, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  

51 08/01/2026 Adithya C SUNILKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

CHORPATTERI 
HOUE, CHOLAKKAL, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

ERNAD

  

52 08/01/2026 SHIHAD P HAMEED P (FTHR) PARAMMAL, 
EPPIKKAD, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

53 08/01/2026 Hasna Beegam E P  Abdu Rahiman K  
(HSBN)

Kalathingal Kariyottil 
House, Manhappatta P 
O, Elankur, Elankur, 

676123, Ernad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

54 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJSAL  
M 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

MADATHODI HOUSE, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

55 08/01/2026 MITHESH KALADI PRASAD K S (FTHR) KALADI ILLAM, 
VAYAPARAPADI, 

MANJERI, MANJERI, 
676121, MANJERI

  

56 08/01/2026 NASEEBA P FAIZAL K (HSBN) KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
HAJIYARPADI, 

TRIKKALANGODE, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERNAD

  

57 08/01/2026 RINSHIDHA SHERIN 
P K 

HUSSAIN K T  (HSBN) KUZHILTHODI 
HOUSE, PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

58 08/01/2026 SHIFA A ABDUL AZEEZ A 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL, 
ODOMPATTA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

59 08/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P MUHAMMED 
SALEEM P K (HSBN)

PUTHUKKOLLI 
KUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, NELLIKUTH, 
NELLIKUTH, 

NELLIKUTH, 676122, 
MANJERI

  

60 08/01/2026 LIJISHA T SUBIN A (HSBN) ATHANIKKAL, 
MANNATHICHOLA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
676521, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

61 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
M 

MURSHID K (HSBN) KOTTIYATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PULPATTA, 
PULPATTA, 

PULPATTA P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

62 08/01/2026 FATHIMA 
CHOLAKKAL 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHENGANA, 

MANJERI, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

63 08/01/2026 ANANTHU SAJITH SAJITH P (FTHR) KOTTOLAPARAMBIL, 
CHERAKKARA 

ROAD, MANJERI, 
MANJERI, 676121, 

ERANAD

  

64 08/01/2026 ABIDHA MOL P  RAHEES A (HSBN) 03/135 
AARAMPULIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
THACHINGANADAM, 

NENMENI, 
THACHINGANADAM, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

65 08/01/2026 MUFEEDHA V P UNAIS N (HSBN) VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL 
HOUSE, PAYYANAD, 

MANJERI, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

66 08/01/2026 NUHA MUJEEB 
RAHMAN M 

MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
M (FTHR)

19/482 MINA, 
CHENGARA, 
KAVANOOR, 

IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

67 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH RINFA 
M K 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) MANCHERI HOUSE, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, 
ERANAD

  

68 08/01/2026 SREEJITH M RAJENDRAN  M 
(FTHR)

MANEERIPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
676521, ERANAD

  

69 08/01/2026 FABNA SHERIN E K ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

ETHIKKAL HOUSE, 
MALAMKULAM, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

ERANAD

  

70 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M MUHAMMED 
MAMBALLI (FTHR)

MAMBALLI, 
KODASSERI, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 

676521, ERNAD

  

71 08/01/2026 DIYANA FATHIMA K 
P 

Usman K P (FTHR) 354/A 
Kannamparambath 

House, Thambanangadi, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Valluvangad South, 
676521, Ernad

  

72 08/01/2026 HASEEB RAHMAN T HABEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PULLUR, MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

73 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF  
C P

MUHAMMED  
CHAKKIPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

CHAKKIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, NELLIKUTH, 

PAYYANAD, 
NELLIKUTH, 676122, 

ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

74 08/01/2026 RINSHA P PULIKKUTH 
MOHAMMED ALI 

(FTHR)

PULIKKUTH HOUSE, 
VEEMBOOR, 
NARUKARA, 

MARIYAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

75 08/01/2026 NAKHASH ALAVI M SALAHUDHEEN 
KURIKKAL M (FTHR)

18/487, Mancheri 
House, Kacherippadi, 
Manjeri, Payyanad, 

676122, Ernad

  

76 08/01/2026 SHIDA T P SHIHABUDHEEN T P 
(FTHR)

THALAKKOTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, KARAYIL, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR, 676122, 

ERANAD

  

77 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA M MUHAMMED 
MAMBALLI (FTHR)

MAMBALLI, 
KODASSERI, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 

676521, ERNAD

  

78 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA N K SHAMSUDHEEN N K 
(FTHR)

NAMBIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLAMPARA - 
VARIYAL, MANJERI, 
MANJERI P O, 676121, 

ERNAD

  

79 08/01/2026 RIDHA ALI (FTHR) Vattakkalari House, 
Peruvakkad, Pandikkad, 

Kolaparamba P O, 
676522, Ernad

  

80 08/01/2026 FIDHA RINSHA P P MOHAMMEDALI P P 
(FTHR)

14/15, 
PUTHANPEDDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KUTTASSERI,ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR P O, 
676122, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

81 08/01/2026 FARSINA SHERIN K T MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF M A (HSBN)

MANGODAN HOUSE, 
PATHIRIKODE, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

82 08/01/2026 REMANI T P VENUGOPALAN K P 
(HSBN)

INDIVARAM, 
MARUTHI, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, MANJERI

  

83 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M

ABDUL BARI M 
(FTHR)

MAMPADAN HOUSE, 
KARAYA, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 

676521, ERNAD

  

84 08/01/2026 MUBEENATH P K SAIFUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

MANDANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
KARAKKUNNU, 

AMAYUR P O, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

85 08/01/2026 ASHID P K YOUSUF P K (FTHR) PALEKKODAN, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 

CHEMBRASSERI P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

86 08/01/2026 BINISHA K P SATHEESH BABU V 
(HSBN)

36/211, 
MUTTIPPALAM, 

MANJERI, MANJERI, 
676121, ERNAD

  

87 08/01/2026 AYISHA HUDA K T ABDUL JAMAL K T 
(FTHR)

KADANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MULLIAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

88 08/01/2026 FATHIMA  FIDHA  K SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KARUVADAN  
HOUSE, PILAKKAL, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD  P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

89 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFNA 
K 

NIZAMUDHEEN K T 
(HSBN)

KADAN THODI 
HOUSE, 

MULLIAKURSSI,PATTIKKAD 
POST, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

90 08/01/2026 LIYANA A P ASHRAF A P (FTHR) ANAPPATTATH, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, 
ERANAD

  

91 08/01/2026 ANASUDHEEN ABDULLA 
KODAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, ALUKKAL, 

MANJERI, 
NARUKARA P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

92 08/01/2026 RINSHIDA FATHIMA 
P  

ISMAYIL P (FTHR) Palathingal House, 
Tharippadi, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Valluvangad P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

93 08/01/2026 DHILNA K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KALAKKAL HOUSE, 
EPPIKKAD, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

94 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH C K 

ABDUL KHADER 
SIDHIQ C K (FTHR)

CHERUVALLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKOTTUPURAM, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 
THRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

95 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM M

ALI (FTHR) MAMBADAN HOUSE, 
KARAYA, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 

676521, ERNAD

  

96 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF U T

SAIDALAVI U T 
(FTHR)

ULLATTIL  
THEKKEKANDI 

HOUSE, PULLUR, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, ERNAD

  

97 08/01/2026 KUNHIMOIDEEN 
THAYYIL 

MUHISINA KUNHI 
MOIDEEN  (WIFE)

15/134-A- THAYYIL, 
MULLIAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

98 08/01/2026 ABINSHAN P K KHALID P K (FTHR) PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 
THADAPPARAMB, 

MANJERI, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

99 08/01/2026 SAHLA SHERIN V MUHAMMED 
JINSHAD E (HSBN)

ELAYODAN HOUSE, 
AMAYANKODE, 

PAYYANAD, 
MANJERI, 676121, 

ERNAD

  

100 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE K 

KAVUNGUM 
THODIKA ABDULLA 

(FTHR)

KAVUNGUMTHODIKA, 
KUNDANCHOLA, 

EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA P O, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

101 08/01/2026 SURESH BABU 
KALARAKKAL

CHANDU KUTTY 
(FTHR)

UDAYAGIRI HOUSE, 
MULLAMPARA, 

MANJERI, MANJERI 
POST, 676121, 

ERANAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

102 08/01/2026 SANA K K ABDUL SALAM  
KATTEKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KATTEKKADAN-483, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, 
ERANAD

  

103 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIS MOHAMMADALI K 
(FTHR)

19/527, Kolleri 
Kunnakkadammal 

House, Thottupoyil, 
Manjeri, Payyanad, 

676122, Ernad

  

104 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA A SAMEER BABU  A 
(FTHR)

AMIYAN HOUSE, 
ODOMPATTA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

105 08/01/2026 SASIB PUTHUSSERI KUNJIPATHUMMA 
(MTHR)

PUTHUSSERI HOUSE, 
KOVILAKAMKUNDU, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, MANJERI

  

106 08/01/2026 SHAMEELA 
NELLIPPARAMBAN

SIRAJUDDHEEN K P 
(HSBN)

08/149, 
KANHIRAPPOKKIL 
HOUSE, PULATH, 

KARAKUNNU, 
676123, ERNAD

  

107 08/01/2026 JASNA  K MUJEEB  K (FTHR) KARUTHAMKUTH 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIKKATTUKUNNU, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

108 08/01/2026 ANSHID P ABDUL HAMEED 
PULLATH (FTHR)

PULLATH, 
KODASSERI, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 

676521, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

109 08/01/2026 SHABINSHA 
NOTTITHODI

ABDUL SALAM 
NOTTITHODI (FTHR)

NOTTITHODI HOUSE, 
KUTHUKAL ROAD 

PALAKKULAM, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

110 08/01/2026 MINSHA P ABDUL BASHEER P 
(FTHR)

PANTHAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPALLIKAL, 
KARAKUNNU, 

AMAYUR, 676123, 
ERNAD

  

111 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAD 
K P 

ASHRAF (FTHR) PERAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

112 08/01/2026 JASNA O MOHAMMED KUTTY 
O (FTHR)

OOROTHUPARAMBIL, 
VEEMBOOR, 
NARUKARA, 

MARIYAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

113 08/01/2026 Mariyumma K  Moideen M K  (HSBN) Mancheri House, 
Puliyamparambu, 
Manhappatta P O, 

Elankur, Manhappatta, 
676123, Ernad

  

114 08/01/2026 LABEEBA  P  SALMANUL FARIS M 
K (HSBN)

MANAKKODAN  
HOUSE, PAYYANAD, 

MANJERI, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

115 08/01/2026 SHAHLA K MUJEEB K (FTHR) KARUTHAMKUTH 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIKKATTUKUNNU, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

116 08/01/2026 NIJIL CHANDRAN P CHANDRAN P (FTHR) PAROKKOTTU 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYANCHERY, 
EDAPPATTA, 

VELLIYANCHERY, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

117 08/01/2026 FATHIMA JIBILA M ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

48/357, 
MUTTENGADAN 

HOUSE, 
NEDUMPARA, 
NARUKARA, 

MARIYAD, 676121, 
ERANAD

  

118 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHIFIN  MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) NECHIKKADAN, 
NENMINI, NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

119 08/01/2026 SMITHA C P VIJEESH K (HSBN) Kunnakkattil, 
Ambalappadi, 

Payyanad, Payyanad, 
676122, Manjeri

  

120 08/01/2026 ZANAN ABDULLAH MUJEEB RAHMAN 
KURIKKAL (FTHR)

MUBARAK MAHAL, 
KOZHIKODE ROAD, 
MANJERI, MANJERI, 

676121, MANJERI

  

121 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANID 

VALIYATHODI 

ABDUL NASAR V 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHODI 
HOUSE, KARYAMAD, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
POONTHAVANAM, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

122 08/01/2026 SOUDHA K ABDU (FTHR) KAVUNGUM 
THODIKA, 

AKKARAPPURAM, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

123 08/01/2026 JANISHA T SAINUL ABID P T 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKA 
THODIKA HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAM, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

124 08/01/2026 Ansiya Sherin M Ibrahim M (FTHR) Mundiyankavil House, 
Oravampuram, 

Vettikkattiri, Pandikkad, 
676521, Ernad

  

125 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH 

URAKKODAN

ABOOBAKKER 
(FTHR)

URAKKODAN 
HOUSE, KOYILANDI, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERNAD

  

126 08/01/2026 MUJEEB K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHAMKUTH 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIKKATTUKUNNU, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  

127 08/01/2026 HIBA SHIRIN K K MUHAMED 
SAKHARIYYA K K 

(FTHR)

KAPPAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
NARUKARA, 

MANJERI P O, 676121, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

128 08/01/2026 MARVAN N K ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

12/51-
NAMBANKUNNAN 

HOUSE, 
MANGALASSERI, 

NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

129 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN T 
K 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THORAKKANDAN, 
EDAPPATTA, 
EDAPPATTA, 

EDAPPATTA, 679326, 
MANJERI

  

130 08/01/2026 JASEELA K T ABDUL RAZZAK N 
(HSBN)

NOORAN HOUSE, 
MAINER BAZAR, 

EDAPPATTA, 
VELLIYANCHERY, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

131 08/01/2026 LUBNA P K ASKAR ALI P (HSBN) PADINCHARETHIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNARMALA 
PALLIPADI, 

VETTATHUR, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

132 08/01/2026 SAHANA SHARI T HUSSAIN T (FTHR) THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKAPARAMB, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERNAD

  

133 08/01/2026 SITHARA PARVEEN 
C A 

RAFEEQUE V V 
(HSBN)

KALLUVILA 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

KOZHIKKATTUKUNNU, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

134 08/01/2026 YUSAIRA N ASFAL (HSBN) NEDUKUNDA 
HOUSE, 

KARAKUNNU, 
AMAYUR, AMAYUR, 

676123, ERANAD

  

135 08/01/2026 SINSINA Mecheri ALI MECHERI (FTHR) 313/22, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

karakkunn, 
TRIKKALANGODE, 

676123, manjeri

  

136 08/01/2026 EMIN SAZIB SASIB PUTHUSSERI 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERI HOUSE, 
CHERAKARA BYE 
PASS JUNCTION, 

MANJERI, MANJERI, 
676121, MANJERI

  

137 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P ASHARAF (FTHR) 04/549, PALAKKAL 
HOUSE, AMAYOOR 

ROAD, 
KARAKUNNU, 
676123, ERNAD

  

138 08/01/2026 NASIYA THASNI P P MOHAMMED ASAD 
(HSBN)

VILAKKUMADATHIL, 
THADATHIPARAMBA, 

MANJERI, 
NARUKARA, 676122, 

ERANAD

  

139 08/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH N PATHUMMA (MTHR) NEDUMGUNDAN, 
NEELANGOD, 

AMAYUR, AMAYUR, 
676123, ERANAD

  

140 08/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA V VENGARASSERY  
ABDUL JALEEL 

(FTHR)

315-D, BADARIYYA 
MAHAL, 

THAMARASSERI, 
NELLIKUTH P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

141 08/01/2026 FATHIMA KT SAREEFA M M 
(MTHR)

KARATTU THODI, 
PATTIKKAD, 
KEEZATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
MANJERI

  

142 08/01/2026 HAMZA 
KARUTHEDATH 

SUBAIDA (WIFE) KAKKADATHODIKA 
HOUSE, PILAKUNNU, 

ELANKUR, 
MANHAPATTA, 
676123, MANJERI

  

143 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED AHNAS 
E K 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

EDAKKADAMBAN, 
VELLUVANGAD, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VELLUVANGAD 

SOUTH PO, 676521, 
ERNAD

  

144 08/01/2026 Jinseena M  Naseer (FTHR) Mattummal House, 
Peleppuram, Elankur P 
O, Elankur, Elankur, 

676122, Ernad

  

145 08/01/2026 ASHFAQ C K SUHARA (MTHR) KATTUPARUTHI 
CHEVIDAMKUYIL 

HOUSE, 
KIDANGAZHI, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

146 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED KASIM SAREEFA M (WIFE) KARATTU THODI, 
PATTIKKAD, 
KEEZATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
MANJERI

  

147 08/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN K P SUHAIL M (HSBN) MANDAYI HOUSE, 
ERIYAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KOLAPARAMBA, 
676522, ERANAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

148 08/01/2026 SHAMSAD K P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KATTUPPARA, 
BALAVADIPPADI, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKODE P O, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

149 08/01/2026 SAREEA NASRIN K RASHEEDALI K 
(FTHR)

KOYANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPALLIKKAL,KARAKUNNU 
P O, KARAKUNNU, 

KARAKUNNU, 
676123, ERNAD

  

150 08/01/2026 Rasha Hanna C P Mujeeb Rahman C P 
(FTHR)

Cherukappalli, 
Areechola, Nenmini, 

Thachinganadam P O, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

151 08/01/2026 FATHIMA 
RAMSHEENA M 

MOHAMMED 
MANZOOR M (HSBN)

MUTTENGADAN 
HOUSE, ALUKKAL, 

NARUKARA, 
MARIYAD P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  

152 08/01/2026 ASHIKA MOL T MOHAMMED 
THANVEER  

MUTHIRIKOLAYAN 
(HSBN)

MUTHIRIKULAYAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLYAKURSSI,PATTIKKAD 
POST, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

153 08/01/2026 BAJEENA ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE (HSBN)

VELLARAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

NEELANGODE, 
AMAYUR, AMAYUR 
P O, 676123, ERNAD

  

154 08/01/2026 SHIFANA K MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P K (HSBN)

POOLAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

RAMANKULAM, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM 
WEST, 676123, 

MANJERI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

155 08/01/2026 HIBA THANSEEH RAHMAN 
K (HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

156 08/01/2026 BINSHA  K P MUHAMMED 
YOUSAF  K P (FTHR)

KOTTARAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIPARAMBU, 
EDAPPATTA, 

VELLIYANCHERY, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

157 08/01/2026 FASNA P MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
K (HSBN)

10/55 KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

KEEZHATTUR POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

158 08/01/2026 JAMSHEENA A K NOUSHAD A K 
(FTHR)

ARAKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, CHENGANA, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

159 08/01/2026 SHAMNA SINI M T MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ (HSBN)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KARYAMAD, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
POONTHAVANAM, 

679325, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

160 08/01/2026 RANJITHA P P PRASAD (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
MULLIAKURSSI,PATTIKKAD 
POST, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

161 08/01/2026 Mishab   N C MUHAMMED  N C 
(FTHR)

346, KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

162 08/01/2026 MUSHRIFA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

KARADAN (FTHR)

KARADAN HOUSE, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

VALLUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

163 08/01/2026 PRAVITHA K RAMACHANDRAN P 
(HSBN)

POTTEKKADU, 
THRIKKALANGOD, 
THRIKKALANGOD, 
THRIKKALANGOD, 

672123, MANJERI

  

164 08/01/2026 Hyder Ali Kilayil Kunhimohamed (FTHR) Kilayil, 
Arikkandampakk, 

Nenmini, 
Thachinganadam P O, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

165 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA C T SUDHEER RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHAKINGATHODIKA, 
KARAKUNNU, 

THRIKKALAMNGODU, 
THRIKKALAMNGODU, 

676123, ERANAD

  

166 08/01/2026 SHEEBA P SANKAR M (HSBN) MANDITHODIPALLIYALIL, 
CHELKKATTUKUNNU, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

167 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFSAL SHAJI KHAN (FTHR) ELAPPUNGAL, 
THARIPPADI, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
676521, ERANAD

  

168 08/01/2026 GREESHMA K AJESH PALPPUZHA 
(HSBN)

CHERIYA 
PALPPUZHA, 
KOLAPPAD, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKKODE, 
676541, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

169 08/01/2026 ANSHAD K K V ANVER SADETH 
(FTHR)

KUNDUVATTY 
HOUSE, 

ANJILANGADI, 
EDAPPATTA, 

VELLIYANCHERI P 
O, 679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

170 08/01/2026 SHAHANA RINSHA M 
T 

USMAN M T (FTHR) MATTUMMATHODI, 
KAMANAM, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

171 08/01/2026 Salih K  Rasheedali K  (FTHR) Koyangodan House, 
Cherupallikkal, 
Karakunnu P O, 

Karakunnu, Karakunnu, 
676123, Ernad

  

172 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE E 

ABDULLA  (FTHR) EDAKKADAMBAN  
HOUSE, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD 
SOUTH, 676521, 

ERANAD

  

173 08/01/2026 Fathima Naja M Aboobacker (FTHR) Karuvarakkottil House, 
Thottupoyil, Elankur, 

Manhappatta P O, 
676123, Ernad

  

174 08/01/2026 Shibin C T ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHERATTATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

175 08/01/2026 ARIFA 
KALATHINGAL 

ISHAQUE MUSLIYAR 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
KIZHAKKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
MANHAPPATTA, 

ELANKUR, 
MANHAPPATTA PO, 

676123, ERNAD

  

176 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH K 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KARADAN HOUSE, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

VALLUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERANAD

  

177 08/01/2026 RIDHA FATHIMA A ASHRAF A (FTHR) ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARAKUNNU P O, 
KARAKUNNU, 

KARAKUNNU P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

178 08/01/2026 ABOOBAKER P T ASAIN P T (FTHR) PALANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

MANHAPPATTA, 
ELANKUR, 

MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

179 08/01/2026 Shabeeha Sherin K Shabeer Ali (FTHR) Kilayil, 
Thachinganadam, 

Nenmini, 
Thachinganadam P O, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

180 08/01/2026 UMMAR M SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MUTTENGAD 
KANNANKUZHIYIL 

VEEDU, VEEMBOOR, 
NARUKARA, 

MARIYAD P O, 
676121, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

181 08/01/2026 DEVIKA MIDHUN KRISHNA  P 
(HSBN)

VALLATTU, 
NAYARANGADI, 

KARAKUNNU, 
AMAYUR, 676123, 

ERNAD

  

182 08/01/2026 NIJISHA MOL P VARADARAJ P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
MULLIAKURSSI,PATTIKKAD 
POST, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

183 08/01/2026 MUFEEDA T MUHAMMED ASHIF 
P (HSBN)

POOVATHI HOUSE, 
KUNNATHUPARA, 

NENMINI, 
THACHINGANADAM 

P O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

184 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A 

ASHRAF A (FTHR) ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARAKUNNU P O, 
KARAKUNNU, 

KARAKUNNU P O, 
676123, ERNAD

  

185 08/01/2026 SILPA K AYYAPPAN (FTHR) KELIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

POOLAMANNA, 
PANDIKKAD, 

POOLAMANNA P O, 
679327, ERNAD

  

186 08/01/2026 RAMSHIDA T DAVOOD T (FTHR) THEKKETHODI 
HOUSE, RIYAS 

MAHAL, ELANKUR, 
MANHAPATTA P O, 

676123, ERNAD

  

187 08/01/2026 SHIFA MARIYAM T ABU SIDHIQ T (FTHR) THOLOOR HOUSE, 
AKKAPARAMBU, 

KEEZHATTUR, 
POONTHAVANAM 

POST, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

188 08/01/2026 SHIBNA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KONDENGADAN, 
MARATTAPPADI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD, 
676521, ERANAD

  

189 08/01/2026 JAHANA SHARIN T JUMAILA (MTHR) ARUVIRALAN, 
ODOMPATTA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

190 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA A SAKKEER HUSAIN A 
(FTHR)

AMBALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHADIKKALLU, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM 
WEST P O, 676123, 

ERNAD

  

191 08/01/2026 NIREESH KUMAR BHARAT RAJ (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
MULLIAKURSSI,PATTIKKAD 
POST, KEEZHATTUR, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

192 08/01/2026 PADIHARETHODI 
SUJANA 

CHANDRAN (HSBN) Arrikatt Parambil, 
Elankur, Elankur, 
Manhappatta PO, 

676123, Ernad

  

193 08/01/2026 SOUMYA K SURESH (HSBN) KUDUMAKKAD-381-
B, POOLAMANNA, 

PANDIKKAD, 
POOLAMANNA, 
679327, ERANAD

  

194 08/01/2026 AMEERA JABIN P MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ V P (HSBN)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
AMAYOOR, 

KARAKUNNU, 
AMAYUR, 676123, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

195 08/01/2026 SHABEEB C K ABDU C K (FTHR) CHAKKALAKUNNAN, 
ODOMPATTA, 

CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 
EAST PO, 679327, 
ERNAD  TALUK

  

196 08/01/2026 ABHINAV SANKAR K 
P 

RAJAN K P (FTHR) KANNARATH 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
RAMANKULAM, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM 
WEST P O, 676123, 

ERNAD

  

197 08/01/2026 ANSILA K ABDUL SATHAR K 
(FTHR)

KOLLERI HOUSE, 
PILAKKAL, 
MANJERI, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

198 08/01/2026 SHAMEENA BASHEER P (HSBN) PANACHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

199 08/01/2026 REJIYA P SAIFUDDEEN M P 
(HSBN)

PADINJARETHIL, 
PULIYAKKODE, 

EDAPPATTA, 
PATHIRIKKODE, 

679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

200 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID P M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
M (FTHR)

PEECHAMANNIL 
HOUSE, VALARAD, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD P O, 

676521, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

201 08/01/2026 Muhammed Fayyas Ali 
K 

Muhammedali K 
(FTHR)

Kilayil, Nallur, 
Nenmini, 

Thachinganadam P O, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

202 08/01/2026 MUBASHIRA M MOOSA (FTHR) MATTAYI HOUSE, 
KARAYA, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VALLUVANGAD P O, 

676521, ERANAD

  

203 08/01/2026 JINSHA T P MOHAMMED 
THAREEQ C K (HSBN)

26/14, Chakkalakunnan 
House, Kacherippadi, 
Manjeri, Payyanad, 

676122, Ernad

  

204 08/01/2026 JASNI JAHAN K AZIKH K T (HSBN) KUNNATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERANAD

  

205 08/01/2026 SHAHNAS MOL M P SAJITHA M T (MTHR) THANDUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAPALAM, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPARAMBA, 
673003, MANJERI

  

206 08/01/2026 ABDUL MAJID M MUHAMMED 
MAMBADAN (FTHR)

MAMBADAN HOUSE, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 

CHEMBRASSERI P O, 
676521, ERNAD 

TALUK

  

207 08/01/2026 BASHEER  MUHAMMED 
PANACHIKKAL 

(FTHR)

PANACHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

208 08/01/2026 Fathima Shifna  P K Aboobacker (FTHR) Arimbra, Melangadi, 
Pandikkad, Pandikkad, 

676521, Eranad

  

209 08/01/2026 SHIFANA P ABDULSAMMAD C 
(HSBN)

7/303/C CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POONTHAVANAM, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

POONTHAVANAM 
POST, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

210 08/01/2026 riyas Muhammed  
edakkadamban 

unneen edakkadamban 
(FTHR)

140 edakkadamban 
house anakkayam 

manjeri, anakkayam, 
anakkayam, anakkayam, 

676509, eranad

  

211 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
C P

HAMZA C P (FTHR) CHERUKAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

ORAVAMPURAM, 
NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM 
PO, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

212 08/01/2026 FASNA SHERIN N  MOHAMMED FARIS 
P  (HSBN)

Palathingal House, 
Tharippadi, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Valluvangad P O, 
676521, Ernad

  

213 08/01/2026 FATHIMA 
RASMIYYA 

MOHAMMED NISAR 
(HSBN)

AKKARA HOUSE, 
KOMBANKALLU 

PATHIRIKODE POST, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

214 08/01/2026 SREEDHARAN KUNHAN (FTHR) PALATHODI HOUSE, 
KUZHALUR, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

215 08/01/2026 NASNI P BASHEER P (FTHR) PANACHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

216 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL ABBAS (FTHR) PARASSERI HOUSE, 
PATTIKKAD PO, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

217 08/01/2026 BAHEEJ ABDUL 
SAMAD O P

ABDUL SAMAD  
ORAVAMPURATH 

(FTHR)

ORAVAMPURATH 
HOUSE, EAST 
PANDIKKAD, 
PANDIKKAD, 

KOLAPPARAMBA, 
676522, ERNAD

  

218 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADULI P 

ABBAS P (FTHR) PILAKKADAN 
HOUSE, ELAMBRA, 

PAYYANAD 
VILLAGE, 

PAYYANAD POST, 
676122, ERNAD

  

219 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K 

ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

VELUVANGAD P O, 
676521, ERNAD

  

220 08/01/2026 RANEESH K K KUNHI 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

KAPPUR HOUSE, 
NELLIKUTH, 

MANJERI, 
NELLIKUTH P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

221 08/01/2026 Munavvira T HAMZA T (FTHR) THENATH HOUSE, 
ELAMBRA, 

PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 676122, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

222 08/01/2026 HAMDAN ALI M E Hyder Ali M E (FTHR) Manchithodi Ettekkodan 
House, Near Railway 

Gate, Keezhattur, 
Pattikkad, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

223 08/01/2026 ANSHIDA T M MAHINKUTTY T P 
(FTHR)

THURUTHUMMEL, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 

EAST, 679327, ERNAD

  

224 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M

SULAIMAN M (FTHR) MANKARATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PELEPPURAM, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERANAD

  

225 08/01/2026 Harikrishna m Pramod kumar (FTHR) 245-A, pandikkad, 
Vettikkattiri, 

valluvangad south, 
676521, Manjeri

  

226 08/01/2026 NIHALA SHERIN N RAMEES P (HSBN) 45/342, PULIKKUTH 
HOUSE, VEEMBUR, 
MARIYAD, 676122, 

ERNAD

  

227 08/01/2026 HANNA SHERIN K AHAMMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

Kolleri House, 
Vettikkattiri, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Valluvangad, 676521, 
Ernad

  

228 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASEEF V P

HABEEBULLA  V P 
(FTHR)

PILATHODAN 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
MANJERI, MANJERI P 

O, 676121, ERNAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

229 08/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN C T MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K (HSBN)

KAPPIL, MOONADI, 
EDAPPATTA, 

VELLIYANCHERI, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

230 08/01/2026 NISHMA MEHARIN C 
H

NASEENA  S (MTHR) CHEKKAYIL HOUSE, 
KOZHIKKATTUKUNNU, 

MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 

676123, ERNAD

  

231 08/01/2026 ASHMAL ALI K HASSAN K (FTHR) KARUMOOKKIL, 
VAZHANGOD, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

232 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID 

CHELADATHIL 

FAISAL 
CKELADATHIL 

(FTHR)

CHELADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MANHAPPATTA, 
ELANKUR, 

MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

233 08/01/2026 Devapriya P Sathyan P (FTHR) Pulkkodi House, 
Cherankuth, Elankur, 

Manhappatta P O, 
676123, Ernad

  

234 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K 

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, PILAKKAL, 

PAYYANAD 
VILLAGE, 

PAYYANAD POST, 
676122, ERNAD

  

235 08/01/2026 HAFSATH SIDHIQUE (HSBN) NELLISSERI, 
NALLOOR, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
THACHINGANADAM 

P O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

236 08/01/2026 FARHANA K K YOONUS K (HSBN) KOZHISSERIKOTHALATHIL 
HOUSE, PALLIROAD, 

NARUKARA, 
MANJERI P O, 676121, 

ERNAD

  

237 08/01/2026 muhammed rizvan p liyakkathali p (FTHR) 342, patterkulam, 
narukara, narukara, 

676122, eranad

  

238 08/01/2026 NASHVA P T NOORUL AMEEN P T 
(FTHR)

POOVATHI THODIKA 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKAPARAMBA, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD PO, 

676521, ERNAD

  

239 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHADA  T K

NOUFAL  M (HSBN) MURINGAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIKODE POST, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

240 08/01/2026 NUHMA SHIBIN ABDUL AKBAR 
KOPPATH (FTHR)

Koppath House, 
Pandikkad, Pandikkad, 

Pandikkad, 676521, 
Ernad

  

241 08/01/2026 ANAMIKA C NARAYANAN C 
(FTHR)

CHANATH HOUSE, 
ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERANAD

  

242 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED YUNUS USMAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUZHANKAVU, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
MANJERI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

243 08/01/2026 RIYANA ABBAS ABBAS P (FTHR) PARASSERI, 
PATTIKKAD PO, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

244 08/01/2026 ASHIKHA JAHAN 
KARAKKADAN

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQUE K V 

(HSBN)

27/93, Kunnummal 
Vellappad House, 
Mukkam, Manjeri, 
Payyanad, 676122, 

Ernad

  

245 08/01/2026 Savithri C KUMARAN (MTHR) KANNAN THODIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERNAD

  

246 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 

PAYYANAD 
VILLAGE, 

PAYYANAD POST, 
676122, ERNAD

  

247 08/01/2026 SHASIYA  P P ABDUSAMAD  
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMBANAKUNDU, 
MANJERI, MANJERI 

COLLEGE P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

248 08/01/2026 Fathima Noufeeda T MUHSIL SHAHID T P 
(HSBN)

THADIYAMPURATH, 
THACHUNNI, 
KARAKUNNU, 
KARAKUNNU, 

676123, ERANAD

  

249 08/01/2026 SHAIMA USMAN 
THACHANGODAN 

(FTHR)

THACHANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPARA, 
MANJERI, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

250 08/01/2026 BABY GIRIJA  B SREEDHARAN N 
(HSBN)

NECHITHODI HOUSE, 
THOTTEKKADU, 

PULPPATTA, 
PULPPATTA P O, 
676126, ERNAD

  

251 08/01/2026 JASEELA MOHAMMED ZEETHI 
ULLATTIL (HSBN)

ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
PULLUR, MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

252 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K P 

RIYAS K P (FTHR) KARAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, NELLIKUTH, 

MANJERI, 
NELLIKUTH P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

253 08/01/2026 NAJIYA P M IBRAHIM 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

PEECHAMANNIL, 
NENMINI, NENMINI, 

THACHINGANADAM, 
679325, MANJERI

  

254 08/01/2026 SAHEEL THANSEEH P ABDUSSAMAD 
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMBANAKKUNDU, 
MANJERI, MANJERI 

COLLEGE P O, 
676122, MANJERI

  

255 08/01/2026 LINSHA PARVEEN KUNHI MOIDEEN 
THAYYIL (FTHR)

15/134-A THAYYIL, 
MULLIAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

256 08/01/2026 RABEEH MON T ABDUL RASHEED T 
(FTHR)

NELLIYAMKUNDU 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVETTI, 
ELANKUR, 

ELANKUR PO, 
676122, ERANAD

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

257 08/01/2026 SINA NASRI P NASAR KHAN (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

KAREPARAMBU, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERANAD

  

258 08/01/2026 JAMSEERA T P SAHANASUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

251, COLONYPADI, 
PANDIKKAD, 

PANDIKKAD, 676521, 
ERNAD

  

259 08/01/2026 Akhila  P Chathan P (FTHR) Pulkkodi Veedu, 
Chozhiyath, Elankur, 
Manhappatta, 676123, 

Ernad

  

260 08/01/2026 LENA RIZWA T SHAJIMON (FTHR) THOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

NEELIPARAMBU, 
MULLAMPARA, 

MANJERI, MANJERI, 
676121, ERANAD

  

261 08/01/2026 SAJITHA SABEER (HSBN) THONDIYIL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKAPARAMBU, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
PANDIKKAD, 676521, 

ERNAD

  

262 08/01/2026 AMEENA SINSHIDA P ABDUSSALAM  
PARATTA (FTHR)

12/390-PARETTA 
HOUSE, 

KUTHUKKAL ROAD, 
MANJERI, 

KARUVAMBRAM  P 
O, 676123, MANJERI

  

263 08/01/2026 LESIN KUNHI MOIDEEN 
THAYYIL (FTHR)

15/134-A- THAYYIL, 
MULLIAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

264 08/01/2026 Dijil P Lakshmi P (MTHR) Pulkkodi House, 
Chozhiyath, Elankur, 

Manhappatta P O, 
676123, Ernad

  

265 08/01/2026 Saleena A V Ayisha (MTHR) Aruveettil, 
Thamarasseri, 

Payyanad, Nellikuth, 
676122, Ernad

  

266 08/01/2026 JISHNA RAJ U RAJESH U (FTHR) UTHALAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERANAD

  

267 08/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha  T Abdu Rahiman  T 
(FTHR)

214-B, Pullur, Narukara, 
karuvambram, 676123, 

eranad

  

268 08/01/2026 Aysha Shahna K Abdul Salam Kutteeri 
(FTHR)

Kollaparamban, 
Payyanad, Payyanad, 
Payyanad, 676122, 

Eranad

  

269 08/01/2026 HEMAND K C YASODA U (MTHR) UTHALAKKAL, 
CHOLAKKAL, 
PAYYANAD, 

PAYYANAD, 676122, 
ERANAD

  

270 08/01/2026 MISBA A M AHAMMED A M 
(FTHR)

ATHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

VAKKETHODI - 
MULLAMPARA, 

MANJERI, MANJERI P 
O, 676121, ERNAD

  

271 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA A V FAISAL A V (FTHR) Aruveettil House, 
Thamarasseri, Nellikuth 
Post, Nellikuth, 676122, 

Manjeri
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

272 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C P

KUNHAMMED HAJI 
C P (FTHR)

CHAKKIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, PAYYANAD, 

MANJERI, 
NELLIKKUTH, 

676122, ERANAD

  

273 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNA  C UNAISUDEEN  K 
(HSBN)

8/65 KAPPILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THARIKULAM, 
ELANKUR, 

MANHAPPETTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

274 08/01/2026 NAJIH PULATH KUTTY MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PULATH, 
SHAPPINKKUNNU, 

KARAKKUNNU, 
KARAKKUNNU, 
676123, ERANAD

  

275 08/01/2026 Muhammed Nishal  Abdul Jabbar M (FTHR) Mecheri, Kacherippadi, 
Payyanad, Payyanad, 

676122, Eranad

  

276 08/01/2026 FASMEENA P SAMEER BABU P 
(HSBN)

PULIYAKKUTH 
HOUSE, 

MANNARMALA JN, 
KEEZHATTUR, 

PATTIKKAD PO, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

277 08/01/2026 SHANA JASMIN P MOHAMMED 
MAHSUK K (HSBN)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUZHANKAVU, 
MANJERI, 

PAYYANAD P O, 
676122, ERANAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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(F), (M), (H)


